

**AMENDMENT TO H.R. 1338, AS REPORTED**

**OFFERED BY MS. BEAN**

Page 8, line 23, strike “(b) APPLICATION OF PROVISIONS” and all that follows through page 9, line 4.

Page 9, line 5, strike “(c)” and insert “(b)”.

Page 10, line 12, strike “(d)” and insert “(c)”.

Page 11, line 18, strike “(e)” and insert “(d)”.

